ViewPAC-2000 SeriesViewPAC-2000 SeriesViewPAC-2000 SeriesViewPAC-2000 Series
VP-25W6VP-23W6
VH-25W6VH-23W6
Features
Highlight Information
  Runtime InduSoft Web Studio Inside
  ISaGRAF Ver.3 SoftLogic Inside (IEC 61131-3)
  PXA270 CPU (32-bit & 520 MHz)

Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Ordering Information
Accessories
VP-23W6-EN CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W6-EN CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W6-TC CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W6-TC CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W6-SC CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Simplifi ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W6-SC CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Simplifi ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VH-23W6 CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VH-25W6 CR InduSoft and ISaGRAF based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
Note: The default runtime license   (CEView Lite Plus - 300 tags and 3 driver) is installed.
ISaGRAF Development Software